Flat Free Hand Truck Tires
Made in the USA
800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Proprietary urethane formulation produces maintenance free,
flat free tires that roll with less effort.
Easy Come… Easy Go
  Easy to start
 Rolls smooth
 Perfect balance
 Will not absorb water
 Will not crack or dry rot
 Will never mark sidewalks
 Environmentally safe
  Steel wheel construction
Flat Free Hand Truck Tires & Assemblies
Part Number Tire Bead Tire Tire  Hub Hub Bearing Rim Tire Load
  Size Width (in) O.D. (in) Color Tread Length Type Size Color Wt. Rate
10-2802504-150-BZ 280/250-4 1.50 8.75 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.10 270
10-2802504-150-GZ 280/250-4 1.50 8.75 Gray Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.10 270
10-2802504-175-BZ 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.10 270
10-2802504-175-GZ 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Gray Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.10 270
11-2802504-BZ-C300-12 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Black Zig Zag 3.00 center 1/2 White 3.40 270
11-2802504-BZ-C300-58 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Black Zig Zag 3.00 center 5/8 White 3.40 270
11-2802504-BZ-O225-58 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Black Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 3.40 270
11-2802504-GZ-C300-12 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Gray Zig Zag 3.00 center 1/2 White 3.40 270
11-2802504-GZ-C300-58 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Gray Zig Zag 3.00 center 5/8 White 3.40 270
11-2802504-GZ-O225-58 280/250-4 1.75 8.75 Gray Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 3.40 270
10-4103004-235-BD 410/350-4 2.35 10.00 Black Diamond n/a n/a n/a n/a 3.00 300
10-4103504-250-BN 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 4.00 300
10-4103504-250-BR 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Ribbed n/a n/a n/a n/a 3.40 300
10-4103504-250-BR-2PT 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Ribbed n/a n/a n/a n/a 3.40 300
10-4103504-250-BZ 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 3.65 300
10-4103504-250-BZ-2PT 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 3.60 300
10-4103504-250-BZ-LT 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black  Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.75 200
11-4103504-BN-C250S-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Smooth 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 4.80 300
11-4103504-BN-C325-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Smooth 3.25 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BN-C325-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Smooth 3.25 center 5/8 White 4.80 300
11-4103504-BN-C325-58-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Smooth 3.25 center 5/8 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BN-C400-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Smooth 4.00 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BN-C400-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Smooth 4.00 center 5/8 White 5.10 300
11-4103504-BN-C400-58-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Smooth 4.00 center 5/8 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BN-C450-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Smooth 4.50 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BN-O225-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Smooth 2.25 off-set 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BN-O225-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Smooth 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 4.80 300
11-4103504-BR-C250S-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Ribbed 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 4.80 300
11-4103504-BR-C325-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Ribbed 3.25 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BR-C325-58-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Ribbed 3.25 center 5/8 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BR-C400-34 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Ribbed 4.00 center 3/4 White 5.10 300
11-4103504-BR-C400-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Ribbed 4.00 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BR-C400-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Ribbed 4.00 center 5/8 White 5.10 300
11-4103504-BR-C400-58-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Ribbed 4.00 center 5/8 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BR-C450-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Ribbed 4.50 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BR-O225-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Ribbed 2.25 off-set 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BR-O225-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Ribbed 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 4.80 300
11-4103504-BZ-C250S-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 4.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C325-12 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black  Zig Zag 3.25 center 1/2 White 4.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C325-34 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black  Zig Zag 3.25 center 3/4 White 4.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C325-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 3.25 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C325-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 3.25 center 5/8 White 4.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C325-58-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 3.25 center 5/8 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C400-12 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 4.00 center 1/2 White 4.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C400-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 4.00 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C400-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 4.00 center 5/8 White 4.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C400-58-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 4.00 center 5/8 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-C450-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 4.50 center 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-O225-34 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 3/4 White 4.80 300
11-4103504-BZ-O225-34-CR 410/350-4 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 3/4 CRB White 5.75 300
11-4103504-BZ-O225-58 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 4.80 300
11-4103504-BZ-O225-58-LT 410/350-4 2.50 9.75 Black Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 3.85 200
10-4103506-250-BZ 410/350-6 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.00 250
10-4103506-325-BZ 410/350-6 3.25 13.00 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 7.20 450
10-4103506-325-BZ-2PT 410/350-6 3.25 13.00 Black Zig Zag n/a n/a n/a n/a 7.20 450
11-4103506-BZ-O225-58 410/350-6 2.50 10.00 Black Zig Zag 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 2.90 125
Disclaimer:  Foreign manufactured components used on some assemblies
Contact Amerityre or your nearest distributor.
©2016 Amerityre Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. #AT-HT8-17-16
Amerityre Corporation    1501 Industrial Road     Boulder City, Nevada 89005    800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Local Distributor